
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 155.0

2 Jayden Holt JCN 320.0 120.0

3 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 115.0

4 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 211.0 107.5

5 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 92.5

6 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 208.0 82.5

7 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 320.0 55.0

8 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 191.0 0.0

9 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 236.0 0.0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayden Holt JCN 320.0 285.0

2 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 211.0 250.0

3 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 237.5

4 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 320.0 235.0

5 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 230.0

6 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 208.0 160.0

7 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 160.0

8 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 191.0 0.0

9 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 236.0 0.0

Women's PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 125.0

2 Jayden Holt JCN 320.0 117.5

3 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 320.0 105.0

4 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 211.0 102.5

5 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 95.0

6 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 92.5

7 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 208.0 82.5

8 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 191.0 0.0

9 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 236.0 0.0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayden Holt JCN 320.0 522.5 10

2 Amyiah Thomas JCN 237.0 517.5 8

3 Cheyann  Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 211.0 460.0 6

4 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 208.4 437.5 4

5 Shyann Siebenmorgan Pleasant Ridge High School 320.0 395.0 2

6 Addison Wilbourne Atchison County Community HS 213.0 347.5 1

7 Haleigh Trichel Atchison County Community HS 208.0 325.0 0

8 Zoey Delaet McLouth High School 191.0 0.0 0

9 Malia Langi Horton Chargers 236.0 0.0 0


